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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC
Emily Larmour Terrace SC
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC
Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating
Olivia White Snow Valley SC
Micaela Pearson Snow Valley SC
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC
Cindy Smith
Skate Canada

Date: 3-Dec-2023

Kla How Ya Competition 2023

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

3:11:44PM

Smithers
Dec 1, 2023 to Dec 3, 2023

STAR 7 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

AR
2476 (1)
2414 (2
2368 (3)
2039 (4
19.72  (5)
19.68 (6)
18.93 (V)
17.41  (8)
16.44  (9)
1555  (10)
1490 (11)

24.76
24.14
23.68
20.39
19.72
19.68
18.93
17.41
16.44
15.55
14.90
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